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Economic relations between |
the Gulf Cooperation Council

and Morocco

Top population indicators
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Top Economic indicators
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Contribution of gross capital | :
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prices

Contribution of exports of
goods and services to GDP at. %42 8

current prices

Contribution of imports of
goods and services to GDP at % 51.0

current prices

The total number of GCC students studying

in the Morocco for 2022
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Including:

v' Grades (5-8)

v" Short-term higher
education

v' Bachelor's degree or
equivalent

v' Master's degree or
equivalent

v" PhD or equivalent
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Value (Million $)
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Balance
of Trade

414.9
599.0
813.8
1,013.2
700.1
1,717.4
4,696.2
2,766.8
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Trade Exchange
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Trade between GCC and Morocco

*Trade Exchange = Export + Import
Rank: Rank in Trade with GCC Countries.
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Top Imported Commaodities tor 2023 trom
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1,272.0 0.09% 428.5 47 0.19% 843.5 2016

1,483.3 3.2% 71 0.10% 442.1 23.4% 48 0.20% 1,041.2 2017

1,710.0 1.4% 73 0.10% 448.1 21.2% 51 0.19% 1,261.9 2018

18685 -4.6% 79 0.09% 427.7  14.2% 44 0.24% 1,440.8 2019

1,504.1 -6.0% 78 0.10% 402.0 -23.5% 51 0.25% 1,102.1 2020

2,722.7 25.1% 77 0.11% 502.7 101.4% 43 0.33% 2,220.0 2021

6,277.1 57.3% 76 0.14% 790.5 147.1% 33 0.57% 5,486.7 2022

3,770.6 -36.5% 88 0.08% 501.9 -40.4% 38 0.40% 3,268.7 2023
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Top Exported Commodities tor 2023 to
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30.7% 154.1 ) 36.6% 1,197.7 )
Non-knitted ready-made garments Petroleum and its products
5 jiaall 358l udlall Ale giany il g il
12.9% 64.9 ) 15.0% 490.8 ; : :
Knitted ready-made garments Plastics and plastic articles thereof
Ll g 4S) gal) ale giaag asie sl
12.1% 60.8 ) 14.5% 473.4 . )
Fruits and nuts Aluminium and articles thereof
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10.8% 54.3 _ SO TEER Y 8.7% 283.1 , _ ’
Motor vehicles, wagons and parts therec Inorganic chemical products
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3.9% 19.8 ) 3.9% 127.6
Gold and precious stones Iron and steel
1) A 1) i
29.5% 148.0 e 21.3% 696.1 e
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